
TOWNSHIP OF SOMERSET   
NOTICE OF REGULAR MEETINGS 

2016 
ALL MEETINGS ARE AT: 12715 E. CHICAGO RD., SOMERSET CENTER 

UNLESS OTHER WISE POSTED 
 
TOWNSHIP BOARD (7:00 PM)  PARKS AND RECREATION (7:00 PM)  NEIGHBORHOOD WATCH (7:30 PM) 
Place: Municipal Bldg./Community Room Place: Municipal Bldg./Community Room  Place: Municipal Bldg./Community Room 
Dates:  Thursday – January 14, 2016  Dates:  Wednesday – January 6, 2016  Dates:  
 Thursday – February 18, 2016  Wednesday – February 3, 2016    
 Thursday – March 17, 2016   Wednesday – March 2, 2016   Neighborhood Watch Program has been canceled  

Thursday – April 21, 2016   Wednesday – April 6, 2016     
 Thursday – May 19, 2016   Wednesday – May 4, 2016     
 Thursday – June 16, 2016   Wednesday – June 1, 2016     
 Thursday – July 21, 2016   Wednesday – July 6, 2016     
 Thursday – August 18, 2016   Wednesday – August 3, 2016     
 Thursday – September 15, 2016  Wednesday – September 7, 2016    
 Thursday – October 20, 2016   Wednesday – October 5, 2016    
 Thursday – November 17, 2016  Wednesday – November 2, 2016      
 Thursday – December 15, 2016  Wednesday – December 7, 2016     
 
FIRE DEPARTMENT (7:00 PM)  PLANNING COMMISSION (7:00 PM)  ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS 
Place: Fire Station/Community Room Place: Municipal Bldg./Community Room  Place: Municipal Bldg./Community Room   
Dates: Sunday – January 24, 2016  Dates: Tuesday – January 12, 2016   No Scheduled dates – meetings will be posted 
 Sunday – February 28, 2016   Tuesday – March 8, 2016 
 Sunday – March 20, 2016   Tuesday – May 10, 2016   JEROME COMMUNITY BUILDING (7:00 PM) 
 Sunday – April 24, 2016   Tuesday – July 12, 2016   Place: Jerome Community Building 
 Sunday – May 22, 2016   Tuesday – September 13, 2016              9611 Harrison Street, Jerome 
 Sunday – June 26, 2016   Tuesday – November 8, 2016   Dates: Thursday – January 7, 2016 
 Sunday – July 24, 2016          Thursday – February 11, 2016  
 Sunday – August 28, 2016          Thursday – March 10, 2016 
 Sunday – September 25, 2016         Thursday – April 14, 2016 
 Sunday – October 23, 2016  BOARD OF REVIEW     Thursday – May 12, 2016 
 Sunday – November 20, 2016  Place: Municipal Bldg./Community Room   Thursday – June 9, 2016 

Sunday – December 18, 2016  March (14th & 15th) – July – December   Thursday – July 14, 2016 
              Thursday – August 11, 2016 
              Thursday – September 8, 2016 
              Thursday – October 13. 2016 
THE ABOVE MEETING TIMES AND DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE   Thursday – November 10, 2016  
              Thursday – December 8, 2016 


